Classics and the new faces of feminism sandpit: Draft programme

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.10

10.10-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-1.30

1.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.30

4.30-5.30

5.40-6.10

Registration and coffee

Welcome, introductions and aims for the day
Genevieve Liveley and Efi Spentzou

21 years of feminist theory and the classics (Chair: Vanda Zajko)
Barbara Gold

Nancy Rabinowitz

Ika Willis

Classics and feminisms in philosophy & science (Chair: Dan Orrells)
Helen King

Irene Salvo

Jos Cole

Christiana Franco

Alex Dressler

Katie Fleming

Lunch — and animated poster/powerpoint presentations

Classics and contemporary women'’s writing (Chair: Helen Lovatt)
Fiona Cox

Elena Theodorakopoulos

Holly Ranger

Polly Stoker

Helena Hoyle

Ruth MacDonald

Tea

Classics, feminism and pedagogy (Chair: Liz Gloyn)
Haris Michalopoulos

Sian Lewis

Victoria Moul

Laura McClure

New Perspectives, Theories and Practices - EuGeStA
Judy Hallett

Alison Sharrock

Giulia Sissa

Jacqueline Fabre-Serris

Conclusions and round-up of the day (Chair: Mairead Mcawley)

6.30 onwards Wine reception for all participants



